
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAATD1312J1ZA
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M963000118 Date: 24.03.2023

Collective No.: 0000275905
Doc. Type: ZR03 Service RFQ
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M33 Mehsana R&D Pgrp
Quotation Deadline: 03.04.2023
Our Reference: jagudan/psk

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Material Group

Sr.
No.

Activity HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 REPAIRING LARGE FSD STORAGE
CONTAINERS

1 AU 30.04.2023 MR01 SR0000002

121027 995413 Repairing Charges 2 AU
121027 995413 Repairing Charges 2 AU

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

Page 1 of 2



DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M963000118
Date: 24.03.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 REPAIRING LARGE FSD STORAGE CONTAINERS

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710

Semen dose Storage Container Repairing
Vacuum Checking, Heating, Evacuation, MSLD
Transportation of Container from PSK, Jagudan to Service provider site.
Service charge including door delivery Pick up and Drop at PSK Jagudan.
Service provider must provide 1 year warrenty on Vacuum.
Installation of New hydraulic Neck Plug.
Mention GST as applicable.
2 Large FSD Storage Containers with Cap. more than 320 Liters
2 Jumbo Containers with cap. 47/50 Liters.

Contact Person - Dr. AY Fatteh (8128673980)

Page 2 of 2


